
Revised List of Willing Importers submitted consent for THC billing at JNPCT
(Parties withdrwan willingness is also given at  bottom) As on 16.12.2022

Sr.No Name Id IEC Nbr

for vessels berthed from 24.02.2020

1 AAACORP EXIM INDIA PVT LTD AE5 0301063877

2 AADITYA FINECHEM PVT LTD AF6 1312012692

3 AFTON CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LTD AC5 0998008672

4 AGARWAL FABTEX PVT LTD AF4 5209005933

5 AQUAPHARM CHEMICALS PVT LTD 13E 3191001166

6 AQUENT ADV. MTRL. TECH. PVT. LTD. 55I 0308088212

7 ATLANTIC POLYMERS PVT LTD 17E 0313050244

8 AVERY DENNISON (INDIA) PVT LTD 18D 0596017871

9 AVH POLYCHEM PVT LTD 61G 0309065852

10 AVI GLOBAL PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 56E 0395022886

11 BAJAJ POLYBLENDS PVT LTD 12A 0206026951

12 BALKRISHNA INDUSTRIES LTD 13J 0388115556

13 Bennett, Coleman & Co. Ltd 11A 0388167084

14 BEST VALUE CHEM PVT LTD BV1 0399008365

15 BHAVEN INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION BI5 0300049749

16 BIOSTADT INDIA LIMITED 52S 0303031727

17 BROTHER INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) P LTD 16X 0306072408

18 C J SHAH & CO 25X 0388097744

19 CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED 64Z 0388095962

20 COLOURTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 16B 0893012289

21 DESAI ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 51N 3101002770

22 DONGKUK STEEL INDIA PVT LTD DS1 0511001355

23 DOSHI ENTERPRISE DE1 0302034781

24 ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LTD 24O 0300013035

25 FLEXILIS PRIVATE LIMITED 59Y 0389011681

26 GARGI HUTTENES ALBERTUS PVT LTD 52E 0390009971

27 GIMATEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD GI6 0397062826

28 GUJARAT POLYFILMS PVT LTD 12G 5204009248

29 HARMAN INTERNATIONAL INDIA PVT LTD HR1 0709003722

30 HAWA VALVES (INDIA) PVT LTD HV1 0302005471

31 HETAL CHEM IMPEX 13S 0307024504

32 HYVA (INDIA) PTV LTD 27H 0396047033

33 INDO AMINES LIMITED 46R 0394064364

34 INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LTD 27V 0396037569

35 IPCA LABORATORIES LTD 22H 0388026448

36 ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED IH1 0501013628

37 J M AND CO JM4 0317512901

38 J.P. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 61V 0304058912

39 JAY RAJ FINE PAPER COMPANY 64B 0313027277

40 JK TYRE AND INDUSTRIES LTD 31S 0297018191

41 JYOTI STEEL INDUSTRIES 66Z 0388213191

42 K K CHEMPRO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED KC4 0309005191

43 KAMDHENU AGRO CHEM INDUSTRIES 14A 0388178418

44 KAY BEE FOUNDRY SERVICES PVT LTD KB1 0311008089

45 KAYMO FASTENER COMPANY KF1 0305000802

46 KULODAY TECHNOPACK PVT LTD 46Y 0396052240

47 LAXMI ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED LO1 0392017369

48 LOK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 13W 0302015566

49 LUBRIZOL ADVANCED MATERAILS INDIA 23E 3796000525

50 MANGALAM ORGANICS LTD 12F 0388154900

51 MANISH CHEMI NOVA PRIVATE LIMITED 38F 0313084947

52 MAXHILL TECHNOLOGIES MX2 0315032014

53 MEGAMET STEELS PVT LTD MS1 0307029140

54 MEHER FASHIONS PVT LTD 66A 5200001242

55 METRO PAPER CO. 62Z 0395050120

56 MPCL INDUSTRIES LTD 34T 3399002793

57 N. K. EXIM NK1 0306016974

58 N. S. EXPORTS NS4 0304059749

59 NAVAKAR IMPEX PVT LTD NI7 0498047202

60 NEVATIA STEEL & ALLOYS PVT LTD NS2 0396032028

61 NILKAMAL LTD 17U 0390018376

62 ONWARD CHEMICALS PVT LTD OC3 0396031561

63 OSWAL MINERALS LTD 58L 0404013970

64 PARKSONS PACKAGING LTD 58N 0397068221

65 PEE VEE TEXTILES LIMITED PV3 0392049970

66 PODDAR GLOBAL LTD 11D 0595004458

67 POLMANN INDIA LTD 13T 0399014098



68 PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED PI6 3192001330

69 PRIMEX INDUSTRIES PI3 0310061687

70 PYROTEK INDIA PVT LTD 49Z 0300033711

71 R NANDLAL & SONS 18O 0397084846

72 R R INNOVATIVE PVT LTD 18N 0398056013

73 RAJIV PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 52X 0388151978

74 RAJIV PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 52W 0306040506

75 RAMNIKLAL S GOSALIA & CO. 12E 0399003339

76 RASHI PERIPHERALS PVT LTD 14M 0389007285

77 RAYONTEX YARN TRADERS PVT LTD RY1 5208001519

78 READY NETWORK MARKETING PVT LTD RN1 5207017942

79 RIOCARE INDIA PVT LTD RI2 0394008979

80 RISHIROOP LIMITED 45X 0388109891

81 RISHIROOP POLYMERS PVT LTD RP4 0391149920

82 SALASAR POLYTEX PVT LTD 13Z 5206027201

83 SANJAY CHEMICALS (INDIA) PVT LTD 24W 0301006695

84 SARA CHEM INDIA PVT LTD SC9 0391163787

85 SHAKTI CHEMICALS 18Q 0397085559

86 SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LTD 11G 5296000838

87 SHREE RAJ CHEMICALS 66P 0394014464

88 SIGNET CHEMICAL CORPORATION PVT LTD 16J 0307015416

89 SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD 17T 1194004156

90 SPECTRUM DYES & CHEMICALS PVT LTD 14N 0891002316

91 SUNIL FIBRES PVT LTD SF4 5203009384

92 SUPER BOND ADHESIVES PVT LTD 47R 0301008957

93 SUSHILA PARMAR INTERNATIONAL P L 11P 3109022087

94 SVD RESINS AND PLASTICS PVT LTD SV4 0304060364

95 TECHFAB INDIA INDUSTRIES LTD 42C 0308027531

96 TITAANIUM TEN ENTERPRISE LIMITED 62U 5208033917

97 TRITON GRAPHITE 59M 0309018102

98 URJAA EXIM PVT. LTD. UR1 5208035782

99 VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED 44Z 0390022420

100 VOESTALPINE HIGH PERFORMANCE METALS VH1 0494009772

101 VU TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 17N 0307078108

102 WELSPUN INDIA LTD 24K 0389000205

103 YUPAA FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED 64C 0316902667

for vessels berthed from 16.03.2020

1 20 MICRONS LTD 14W 0888015356

2 A.R.MARKETING AR8 0317503014

3 ABHISHRI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED AB4 0307005739

4 ABN IMPEX PVT LTD AB6 0306000245

5 AEZIS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED AZ1 0316977675

6 AKRY ORGANICS PVT LTD AK1 0397083084

7 ALUMINA CHEMICALS & CASTABLES 44M 0391139665

8 ANUH PHARMA LTD AP5 0389021601

9 APOLLO TYRES LTD 28V 1088000720

10 APPL INDUSTRIES LTD AI7 0506019969

11 ARTEK EXPORTS LLP AE4 3706001071

12 ARTEK SURFIN CHEMICALS LIMITED 62Q 0390027928

13 ASIA METALS & FERRO ALLOYS AM8 0388212136

14 ASTRON POLYMERS AP2 0814009689

15 AUDIO GALAXY AG6 0517526328

16 BELCHEM INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT LTD BE1 0398012563

17 BERGER PAINTS INDIA LTD 35K 0288019539

18 BHANU PLAST BP2 0310023041

19 BORGES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED BG2 0509063721

20 BRILLIANT POLYMERS PVT LTD 44D 0312066325

21 CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD 23H 0895001721

22 CENTURY ENKA LIMITED 13G 0388044438

23 CLASSIC INDUSTRIES AND EXPORTS LIMITED CA2 0508068673

24 CLASSIC MARBLE COMPANY PVT LTD 46W 0308007794

25 COLOUR INDIA CL1 5208037882

26 CREST CHEMICALS CC5 0396041922

27 DANISCO (INDIA) PVT LTD 13Q 0599001780

28 DAULAT TRADERS DT5 1313019828

29 DEEPAK TRADERS DT2 0597007659

30 DEVAL ENTERPRISE LLP DE3 AAOFD0293L

31 DHANUKA LABORATORIES LTD DL1 0598003959

32 EAGLE FIBRES PVT LTD EF2 0891016562



33 ECOKRIN HYGIENE PVT LTD EH2 0301049076

34 ELKEM SOUTH ASIA PVT LTD 16Z 0388112573

35 EMPIRE INDUSTRIES EI4 3415000672

36 ETERNITY INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES (INDIA) LLP EB2 0316931152

37 EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD 29U 0288003519

38 FAZLANI EXPORTS PVT LTD 43H 0306012642

39 FLORA CHEMICALS 62Y 0399006524

40 FRESENIUS KABI INDIA PVT LTD 31M 3195004062

41 FROMM PACKAGING SYSTEMS IND PVT LTD FP1 0307075851

42 GAURAV IMPEX GI5 0309044278

43 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD GZ1 0392070138

44 GREAT WHITE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED GW1 0300033451

45 GREEN INTERNATIONAL GI7 6115000688

46 GULBRANDSEN CATALYSTS PVT LTD GC4 0388179147

47 GULBRANDSEN CHEMICALS PVT LTD GC1 3499002621

48 GULBRANDSEN TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT 57N 3403004091

49 HAMILTON HOUSEWARES PVT LTD 16M 0300025114

50 HARMAN FINOCHEM LTD 61Z 0388042117

51 HICOOL ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIES HE3 0394050045

52 HILTI INDIA PVT LTD 27C 0597001324

53 HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LTD 39Q 0388052210

54 IND SWIFT LABORATORIES LIMITED IS2 2296001963

55 INDIAN SYNTHETIC RUBBER PVT LIMITED 59R 0511059663

56 INDO GLOBAL STEEL IG3 0310074886

57 INDOCHEM & POLYMERS 57O 0591013410

58 INDOGULF CROPSCIENCES LIMITED IC5 0593000323

59 INFINITY LABORATORIES PVT LTD IL1 2210001935

60 ISGEC HITACHI ZOSEN LIMITED IZ1 3312000645

61 IVP LIMITED 48O 0388190451

62 J B ECOTEX LLP JB1 5214013817

63 J KIRIT AND BROTHERS JK1 0388058765

64 JABIL CIRCUIT INDIA PVT LTD 28Q 0302051139

65 JAYDIP AGENCIES JA1 0388187263

66 JK FILES (INDIA) LTD JK5 0301062722

67 JRD POLYMER PVT LTD JD4 0311013066

68 JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCES LTD 14U 0588001651

69 K K GLASS KK4 0309062861

70 K L J ORGANIC LTD 35V 0596059302

71 K L J POLYMERS AND CHEMICALS LTD 16A 0590012762

72 KALABHAI KARSON PVT LTD KK2 0388151706

73 KAMAL CARBOYS PVT LTD KC1 0313043043

74 KKALPANA INDUSTRIS (INDIA) LTD 15H 0288010311

75 KLJ PLASTICIZERS LIMITED 16O 0596059035

76 KLJ RESOURCES LIMITED 16P 0204011469

77 KOTTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 17B 5207023004

78 MAITRI IMPEX MI8 0308059166

79 MANSHYA MARKETING PVT LTD MM1 3101010527

80 MAS ADDITIVES PVT LTD MA2 0308004051

81 MECORDS INDIA LTD MC2 0393064425

82 MULTIFILMS PLASTICS PVT LTD MU1 0388106549

83 NAMOH ALLOYS NA3 0304065714

84 NEW TECH INDUSTRIES NT1 0302074121

85 NEXT POLYMERS LIMITED 61O 0306076438

86 NGK TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD NG1 0508087732

87 NUOVOMONDO CHEMICALS PVT LTD NC4 0311040110

88 ORIILON INDIA PVT LTD 36T 0211030619

89 OVOT PRIVATE LIMITED OV2 AACCO7927M

90 PAPER KRAFT INC PK1 0306020866

91 PAREKH PETROCHEMICALS 31B 0308030095

92 PAWAN METALS PM4 0302081453

93 PAYAL POLYPLAST PVT LTD PP6 0511004346

94 POLYONE POLYMERS INDIA PVT LTD PP7 0308035836

95 POSCO MAHARASHTRA STEEL 21Z 0309054893

96 POSITIVE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED PC7 2412006334

97 PRAFFUL OVERSEAS PVT LTD 13K 0893006165

98 PRINCE PIPES & FITTINGS LTD. 12N 0391155652



99 PRIVI ORGANICS INDIA LIMITED 43E 0317500317

100 R P SHAH & SONS RP3 0388066245

101 RATNAMANI BIO CHEM & PHARMA PVT LTD RB1 0805016783

102 RAYS IMPORT INC RI4 0315071435

103 RKG POLYPLAST PVT LTD RK4 0512032939

104 RYNAA OVERSEAS (INDIA) 61T 0306011328

105 SADHANA TRADING CORPORATION 49C 0396071350

106 SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LTD 18T 3195003414

107 Samsung India Electronics P Ltd 11I 0595032818

108 SANATHAN TEXTILES PVT LTD 57H 0302026711

109 SANDEEP ORGANICS PVT LTD 19Z 0304083160

110 SANGIR PLASTICS PVT LTD 18P 0300039794

111 SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED SB4 0393057267

112 SAURAV CHEMICALS LIMITED SQ7 2299000038

113 SCHREIBER DYNAMIX DAIRIES PVT LTD 33Z 0392071894

114 SHAGOON PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED SP6 0305057863

115 SHAH C J WORLD LLP SJ4 ADVFS5201P

116 SHALCO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD SH9 0302042369

117 SHIVA PHARMACHEM LIMITED SP1 3401001213

118 SHOBHNATH PAPERS LLP SZ6 AAMFD6155H

119 SHREE SAI CHEM SS7 5204003592

120 SHRI VENKATESH FILAMENTS PVT. LTD. SV7 0308006267

121 SHRIRAM FILAMENTS AND ROPES PVT.LTD SH7 0304091383

122 SIDDHARTH CARBOCHEM PRODUCTS LTD SC2 0397018321

123 SIGMA CHEMTRADE PVT LTD 48Q 1107002893

124 SIGMA PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 57K 1110001444

125 SOLAE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD 13R 0506066541

126 SPARCHEM SQ3 0300012896

127 SPECTRUM CHEMICALS 61A 0300068964

128 SUKHESH MARKETING PVT LTD 19Q 0312009445

129 SUMANGAL PETROCHEMICALS PVT LTD SP2 0312009411

130 SUMANGAL POLYMERS DIV OF SHREE SUM SG1 0311079181

131 SUNROSE SYNTEX PVT LTD SU7 0308079078

132 SUPREME PETROCHEM LTD 61I 0392048094

133 THE MALAYALA MANORAMA CO LTD TM1 1088001971

134 THE WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LTD 27L 0788000543

135 TOY MASTER TM2 0315016311

136 TRINITY CYCLES INDIA PVT LTD 62L 3116920117

137 UBIQUE INTERNATIONAL UI3 3416501152

138 UNIFY TEXTURISERS PVT LTD 26T 0300001053

139 VAGHANI INC 37A 0300017332

140 VARDHAMAN EXIM VE3 5204001581

141 VEDANT OVERSEAS VO1 0309005299

142 VESTAS WIND TECHNOLOGY IND PVT LTD VT3 0497002663

143 VILAS TRANSCORE LTD VT4 3407000685

144 WAAREE ENERGIES LTD WE1 0307047296

145 WESTROCK INDIA PVT LTD 11C 0388216140

for vessels berthed from 02.04.2020

1 AROMA ORGANICS LTD 12C 0393033830

2 SHELL INDIA MARKETS PVT LTD 17J 0404008658

3 SHREE SAI CALNATES INDIA PVT LTD 44B 5299004001

4 SHAKAMBARI AROMATICS PVT LTD 53J 0215005601

5 JMF SYNTHETICS INDIA PVT LTD JM2 0505091658

6 OMFURN INDIA LIMITED OF1 0399053042

for vessels berthed from 11.11.2020

1 AVI GLOBAL PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 56E 0395022886

for vessels berthed from 23.11.2021

1 SHIVA INTERNATIONAL 2D8 0312055064

for vessels berthed from 25.12.2021

1 SHIVA INTERNATIONAL 2D8 0312055064



List of parties withdrawn wilingness for THC Billing
As on 16.12.2022

Sr.No Name Id IEC Nbr

(for vessels berthed from 16.03.2020)
1 AQUENT ADV. MTRL. TECH. PVT. LTD. 55I 0308088212

2 LOK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 13W 0302015566

3 SANJAY CHEMICALS (INDIA) PVT LTD 24W 0301006695

4 SUPER BOND ADHESIVES PVT LTD 47R 0301008957

5 Samsung India Electronics P Ltd 11I 0595032818

(for vessels berthed from 02.04.2020)
1 KKALPANA INDUSTRIS (INDIA) LTD 15H 0288010311

2 SANDEEP ORGANICS PVT LTD 19Z 0304083160

3 INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LTD 27V 0396037569

4 MANISH CHEMI NOVA PRIVATE LIMITED 38F 0313084947

5 DONGKUK STEEL INDIA PVT LTD DS1 0511001355

6 NGK TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD NG1 0508087732

7 SHAH C J WORLD LLP SJ4 ADVFS5201P

(for vessels berthed from 10.04.2020)

1 AROMA ORGANICS LTD 12C 0393033830

2 EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD 29U 0288003519

3 VAGHANI INC 37A 0300017332

4 COLOURTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 16B 0893012289

(for vessels berthed from 17.04.2020)

1 IVP LIMITED 48O 0388190451

2 POSCO MAHARASHTRA STEEL 21Z 0309054893

(for vessels berthed from 25.04.2020)

1 RAYS IMPORT INC RI4 0315071435

2 GULBRANDSEN TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT 57N 3403004091

3 GULBRANDSEN CHEMICALS PVT LTD GC1 3499002621

4 R NANDLAL & SONS 18O 0397084846

5 R R INNOVATIVE PVT LTD 18N 0398056013

6 POSITIVE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED PC7 2412006334

7 VESTAS WIND TECHNOLOGY IND PVT LTD VT3 0497002663

(for vessels berthed from 02.05.2020)
1 SPECTRUM CHEMICALS 61A 0300068964

2 WAAREE ENERGIES LTD WE1 0307047296

3 FAZLANI EXPORTS PVT LTD 43H 0306012642

(for vessels berthed from 07.05.2020)
1 SHAKTI CHEMICALS 18Q 0397085559

2 UBIQUE INTERNATIONAL UI3 3416501152

(for vessels berthed from 29.05.2020)
1 HARMAN FINOCHEM LTD 61Z 0388042117

2 GULBRANDSEN CATALYSTS PVT LTD GC4 0388179147

(for vessels berthed from 10.06.2020)
1 YUPAA FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED 64C 0316902667

(for vessels berthed from 15.06.2020)

1 DAULAT TRADERS DT5 1313019828

2 GREEN INTERNATIONAL GI7 6115000688

3 RYNAA OVERSEAS (INDIA) 61T 0306011328

4 AUDIO GALAXY AG6 0517526328

(for vessels berthed from 29.06.2020)
1 ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED IH1 0501013628

2 HETAL CHEM IMPEX 13S 0307024504

3 ISGEC HITACHI ZOSEN LIMITED IZ1 3312000645

(for vessels berthed from 06.07.2020)

1 WESTROCK INDIA PVT LTD 11C 0388216140

2 K L J ORGANIC LTD 35V 0596059302

3 KLJ PLASTICIZERS LIMITED 16O 0596059035

4 K L J POLYMERS AND CHEMICALS LTD 16A 0590012762

5 KLJ RESOURCES LIMITED 16P 0590012762

6 NILKAMAL LIMITED 17U 0390018376

7 MANGALAM ORGANICS LIMITED 12F 0388154900

(for vessels berthed from 14.07.2020)



1 GUJARAT POLYFILMS PVT LTD 12G 5204009248

2 BIOSTADT INDIA LIMITED 52S 0303031727

3 JK FILES (INDIA) LTD JK5 0301062722

(for vessels berthed from 29.07.2020)

1 BRILLIANT POLYMERS PVT LTD 44D 0312066325

2 SHIVA PHARMACHEM LIMITED SP1 3401001213

3 J.P. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 61V 0304058912

4 SIGMA CHEMTRADE PVT LTD 48Q 1107002893

5 SIGMA PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 57K 1110001444

6 N. S. EXPORTS NS4 0304059749

(for vessels berthed from 05.08.2020)

1 JAYDIP AGENCIES JA1 0388187263

2 DESAI ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 51N 3101002770

3 PYROTEK INDIA PVT LTD 49Z 0300033711

4 NEXT POLYMERS LIMITED 61O 0306076438

(for vessels berthed from 12.08.2020)

1 MAXHILL TECHNOLOGIES MX2 0315032014

2 BAJAJ POLYBLENDS PVT LTD 12A 0206026951

(for vessels berthed from 19.08.2020)

1 FLORA CHEMICALS 62Y 0399006524

2 ATLANTIC POLYMERS PVT LTD 17E 0313050244

3 SUPREME PETROCHEM LTD 61I 0392048094

4 RISHIROOP LIMITED 45X 0388109891

(for vessels berthed from 26.08.2020)

1 INDO AMINES LIMITED 46R 0394064364

2 MPCL INDUSTRIES LTD 34T 3399002793

3 GIMATEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD GI6 0397062826

4 ARTEK SURFIN CHEMICALS LIMITED 62Q 0390027928

5 ARTEK EXPORTS LLP AE4 3706001071

6 HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LTD 39Q 0388052210

(for vessels berthed from 02.09.2020)

1 RISHIROOP POLYMERS PVT LTD RP4 0391149920

2 PRIMEX INDUSTRIES PI3 0310061687

(for vessels berthed from 09.09.2020)
1 MEHER FASHIONS PVT LTD 66A 5200001242

2 SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LTD 18T 3195003414

3 AVI GLOBAL PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 56E 0395022886

(for vessels berthed from 16.09.2020)
1 AAACORP EXIM INDIA PVT LTD AE5 0301063877

2 AVERY DENNISON (INDIA) PVT LTD 18D 0596017871

(for vessels berthed from 24.09.2020)
1 JK TYRE AND INDUSTRIES LTD 31S 0297018191

2 SUNROSE SYNTEX PVT LTD SU7 0308079078

(for vessels berthed from 30.09.2020)

1 BALKRISHNA INDUSTRIES LTD 13J 0388115556

2 GARGI HUTTENES ALBERTUS PVT LTD 52E 0390009971

3 AGARWAL FABTEX PVT LTD AF4 5209005933

4 PRAFFUL OVERSEAS PVT LTD 13K 0893006165

5 URJAA EXIM PVT. LTD. UR1 5208035782

(for vessels berthed from 14.10.2020)

1 SHREE SAI CHEM SS7 5204003592

2 RAMNIKLAL S GOSALIA & CO. 12E 0399003339

3 JMF SYNTHETICS INDIA PVT LTD JM2 0505091658

4 ABHISHRI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED AB4 0307005739

5 INFINITY LABORATORIES PVT LTD IL1 2210001935

6 IND SWIFT LABORATORIES LIMITED IS2 2296001963

7 SHRI VENKATESH FILAMENTS PVT. LTD. SV7 0308006267

8 SHRIRAM FILAMENTS AND ROPES PVT.LTD SH7 0304091383



9 IPCA LABORATORIES LTD 22H 0388026448

10 KULODAY TECHNOPACK PVT LTD 46Y 0396052240

(for vessels berthed from 21.10.2020)

1 SHALCO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD SH9 0302042369

2 SHREE RAJ CHEMICALS 66P 0394014464

3 MAS ADDITIVES PVT LTD MA2 0308004051

(for vessels berthed from 28.10.2020)

1 DOSHI ENTERPRISE DE1 0302034781

2 DEEPAK TRADERS DT2 0597007659

3 SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD 17T 1194004156

(for vessels berthed from 04.11.2020)

1 RKG POLYPLAST PVT LTD RK4 0512032939

2 SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED SB4 0393057267

3 AVH POLYCHEM PVT LTD 61G 0309065852

4 AQUAPHARM CHEMICALS PVT LTD 13E 3191001166

5 ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LTD 24O 0300013035

(for vessels berthed from 11.11.2020)

1 INDIAN SYNTHETIC RUBBER PVT LIMITED 59R 0511059663

2 SANATHAN TEXTILES PVT LTD 57H 0302026711

3 APPL INDUSTRIES LTD AI7 0506019969

4 LUBRIZOL ADVANCED MATERAILS INDIA 23E 3796000525

(for vessels berthed from 11.12.2020)

1 PAYAL POLYPLAST PVT LTD PP6 0511004346

(for vessels berthed from 18.12.2020)

1 AVI GLOBAL PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 56E 0395022886

2 EAGLE FIBRES PVT LTD EF2 0891016562

(for vessels berthed from 07.01.2021)

1 ABN IMPEX PVT LTD AB6 0306000245

2 FLEXILIS PRIVATE LIMITED 59Y 0389011681

(for vessels berthed from 15.01.2021)

1 TRINITY CYCLES INDIA PVT LTD 62L 3116920117

(for vessels berthed from 28.01.2021)

1 MULTIFILMS PLASTICS PVT LTD MU1 0388106549

2 SIDDHARTH CARBOCHEM PRODUCTS LTD SC2 0397018321

(for vessels berthed from 04.02.2021)

1 AFTON CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LTD AC5 0998008672

2 LAXMI ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED LO1 0392017369

3 PRINCE PIPES & FITTINGS LTD. 12N 0391155652

4 C J SHAH & CO 25X 0388097744

(for vessels berthed from 12.02.2021)

1 CLASSIC MARBLE COMPANY PVT LTD 46W 0308007794

2 SHELL INDIA MARKETS PVT LTD 17J 0404008658

(for vessels berthed from 26.02.2021)

1 CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED 64Z 0388095962

(for vessels berthed from 20.03.2021)
1 JAY RAJ FINE PAPER COMPANY 64B 0313027277

2 A.R.MARKETING AR8 0317503014

3 SADHANA TRADING CORPORATION 49C 0396071350

(for vessels berthed from 20.04.2021)

1 AADITYA FINECHEM PVT LTD AF6 1312012692

(for vessels berthed from 06.05.2021)

1 SUMANGAL POLYMERS DIV OF SHREE SUM SG1 0311079181

2 SUMANGAL PETROCHEMICALS PVT LTD SP2 0312009411

3 PAREKH PETROCHEMICALS 31B 0308030095



4 SUKHESH MARKETING PVT LTD 19Q 0312009445

(for vessels berthed from 20.05.2021)

1 KAMDHENU AGRO CHEM INDUSTRIES 14A 0388178418

(for vessels berthed from 04.06.2021)

1 SOLAE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD 13R 0506066541

2 APOLLO TYRES LTD 28V 1088000720

3 DANISCO (INDIA) PVT LTD 13Q 0599001780

(for vessels berthed from 24.06.2021)

1 INDOCHEM & POLYMERS 57O 0591013410

(for vessels berthed from 24.06.2021)

1 DEVAL ENTERPRISE LLP DE3 AAOFD0293L

(for vessels berthed from 06.08.2021)

1 PEE VEE TEXTILES LIMITED PV3 0392049970

(for vessels berthed from 24.09.2021)
1 BROTHER INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) P LTD 16X 0306072408

(for vessels berthed from 07.10.2021)
1 READY NETWORK MARKETING PVT LTD RN1 5207017942

(for vessels berthed from 23.10.2021)

1 VARDHAMAN EXIM VE3 5204001581

(for vessels berthed from 01.12.2021)

1 SHIVA INTERNATIONAL 2D8 0312055064

(for vessels berthed from 25.12.2021)
1 TECHFAB INDIA INDUSTRIES LTD 42C 0308027531

(for vessels berthed from 30.12.2021)

1 VEDANT OVERSEAS VO1 0309005299

(for vessels berthed from 18.02.2022)

1 HARMAN INTERNATIONAL INDIA PVT LTD HR1 0709003722

(for vessels berthed from 16.07.2022)

1 ORIILON INDIA PVT LTD 36T 0211030619

2 SHREE SAI CALNATES INDIA PVT LTD 44B 5299004001

3 VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED 44Z 0390022420

(for vessels berthed from 10.08.2022)

1 J B ECOTEX LIMITED ( OLD Name J B ECOTEX LLP) JB1 5214013817

(for vessels berthed from 09.10.2022)

1 HYVA (INDIA) PTV LTD 27H 0396047033

2 GAURAV IMPEX GI5 0309044278

3 SPECTRUM DYES & CHEMICALS PVT LTD 14N 0891002316

(for vessels berthed from 28.10.2022)

1 PODDAR GLOBAL LTD 11D 0595004458

(for vessels berthed from 16.12.2022)

1 SCHREIBER DYNAMIX DAIRIES PVT LTD 33Z 0392071894

2 SUNIL FIBRES PVT LTD (Vsk Polyfins Pvt Ltd ) SF4 5203009384

Total withdrawan  - 157 importers

Net willingness parties as on 16.12.2022 - 99

103 + 145 + 6 + 1 + 1 = 256 

 Total Application 

received

less withdrawn 5 + 7 + 4 + 2 + 7 + 3 + 2 +2 + 1 +4 + 3 + 7 + 3 

+ 6 + 4+ 2 + 4 + 6 + 2 + 3 + 2 + 2 + 5 + 10 + 3 + 3 + 5 + 4 + 1 + 

2 + 2 + 1 + 2 + 4+ 2 + 1 + 3 + 1 + 4+1 +3 + 1 + 1 + 1+1 + 1 + 1 

+1 + 1+1+1+3+1+3+1+2= 158

Net  = 99


